
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I IPANO. 1.CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OFP AGE

2. AUENDMENTAAODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmoINPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It appitcable)

M004 See Block 16C NRC-03-03-038

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY fthoNerthanitemS) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormrission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnnission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Contract Management Branch 2 Two White Flint North, Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn; Bhawana Sharma
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. State and ZIP Code) (X 9A AMENDMENT OFSOUCITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC sB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMZS F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 N 0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.NR-03-03-038
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10D. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 150135445 FACILnY CODE X 07-09-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Eis extended, fis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing htems 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA elI reqired)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PLIRSUANT TO (Specty authodly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

e. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTTHEADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying oelice. apoepriabon date. Mr)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TOTHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spedfly tpeof modifiation and authority) Mutual Agreement
X Bilateral Modification

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ is not, [- Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sect/on headings, Including soIcatnialoconlracl subject matter where leasible.)

Please see attached Page 2 for detailed description of Modification No. Four.

Except as provided herein. al ter"km acnditora oI tre documerm referenced hI lIem OA or 0A. as haeretolore changed, remaIns unchanged and In lul lorce and eatect.

ItA. NAME AND TITLE OF SfG>R o1 pe or print) I SA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFiCER (T r prInt)

R L5 k/ V I V.( Con r insg ffC(Sena eel erso d .a/) ta 1 C t O M )
t5B. 15C. Zf )7 u 168. I =< , 16C. DA SG75

/ (Sqna~t of person autihorted l o sigin) § (Signature, of Contraoring alia 1/ I!Iu

-I WMRIt - AUMUW1 vDr I (REV. DI-B3)



NRC-03-03-038
Modification No. 4

Page 2 of 2 Pages

The purpose of this modification is to increase the Maximum Ordering Limitation
(MOL). Accordingly, the MOL is hereby increased by $448,044 from $2,800,276 to
$3,248,320. The contract is modified as follows:

Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - TASK ORDERS (AUG 1989)
ALTERNATE 1 (JUN 1991), paragraph (a) is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

a. The Maximum Ordering Lirmitation (MOL) for products and services ordered,
delivered and accepted under this contract is $3,248,320.00. The Contracting
Officer may place orders with the Contractor during the contract period provided
the aggregate amount of the orders does not exceed the MOL.

As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount is increased to $3,248,320.00. All
other terms and conditions remain the same.

This modification does not obligate any FY05 funds.


