
AMENDMENT CIF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO. 1.CONTRACTIDCODE |PAGE 2OFPAl

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTrVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M005 See Block 15c. NRC-03-03-038

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (pI other than lIen 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-415-6465 Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, EC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITrATlON NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 _ 0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-03-03-038

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 FF X 07-09-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers lis extended, Lis not extended.
Offers must acknowleige receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Itemns 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submftted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if requIred) INo Funds Obligated on this Mod.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER ISISSUEDPURSUANTTO: (Spectyauthorty) THECCHANGESSETFORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM 1OA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBI:RED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying otfice, approprtatlon date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AITHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement of the Parties

X Bilateral Modification

D. OTHER (Specify type of modilfcation and authorIty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [l is not, iJ is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEND IENT/MODIFICATION (Organizedby UCFsectIon headings. IncludingsaolictatI1o4contract asubect matterwhere leasaible.)

.. REFER TO ATTACHED PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION NO. FIVE.

Except as provided herein, all 14=m8 and conditions Of the document relerenced In Itrm 9A or bA. as herelolore changed. remains unchanged and In lull lorme and elloct.

1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIC NER (Type or prInt) 1 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFRCER (Type or print)

Donald A. KingV' Y 1 Co r cting Officer

15B.CONTRACTOI IFF o1 1SC. DATE SIGNED 18B. UNI ST TESOFAM tA // 1BC DTESt NED

rH p onPtlhot a tsgn) I//6/f tY -(Signature ot Conlracli g ftflcf. -6 6
ThM4iT - A'DMOMl SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD ORM 30 (REV. 1 0-85)

AMW02



NRC-03-03-038
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL)
by $259,990.00 from $3,248,320.00 to $3,508,310.00. Accordingly, the contract is
mcdified as follows:

Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATIONS - TASK ORDERS (AUG 1989)
ALTERNATE 1 (JUN 1991), paragraph (a) is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

"a. The Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) for products and services
ordered, and accepted under this contract is $3,508,310.00. The
Contracting Officer may place orders with the Contractor during the
contract period provided the aggregate amount of the orders does note
exceed the MOL."

As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount is increased to $3,508,310.00. All
other terms and conditions remain the same.

This modification does not obligate funds.


